Position

General Manager
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Safety Officer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Solano Cemetery District
Solano Cemetery District
Solano Cemetery District
Solano Cemetery District
Solano Cemetery District

Solano Cemetery District

Department Total Wages

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

$93,328
$51,556
$50,334
$48,197
$41,696

$4,612

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,644
$9,449
$9,449
$23,066
$21,775
$2,761



