Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Solano Cemetery District	Admin	\$93,328	\$28,644
Office Assistant		Solano Cemetery District	Admin	\$51,556	\$9,449
Office Assistant		Solano Cemetery District	Admin	\$50,334	\$9,449
Office Assistant		Solano Cemetery District	Admin	\$48,197	\$23,066
Office Assistant		Solano Cemetery District	Admin	\$41,696	\$21,775
Safety Officer		Solano Cemetery District	Admin	\$4,612	\$2,761